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A.J. Risley 36 42 80 57 130 41 80 49 52 79 227
Daniel Lichtman 36 42 75 59 38 20 79 52 55 72 225
Carl Renda 36 42 78 58 129 45 40 18 79 53 58 57 213
Patrick Paramore 130 41 80 51 55 72 164
Allen Risley 39 41 126 55 89 40 74 24 160
Matthew Howard 134 32 84 47 55 72 151
Chris Horn 36 42 113 74 63 29 145
Daniel Begley 85 52 143 20 57 66 138
Deano Porter 85 52 53 77 129
Darrell Degner 50 12 80 38 999 0 58 57 107
Mark Verrochi 36 42 57 62 104
Kevin Beath 45 25 94 46 50 8 79 19 98
J.j. Johnson 85 52 89 40 92
Tom Clickner 36 42 128 49 91
Mike Kvasnicka 99 41 61 45 86
Doug Larhette 98 23 57 62 85
Kevin Christie 80 38 88 45 83
Mike Tyberg 90 38 61 45 83
Carlo Pelg 46 81 81
Brad Armstrong 51 80 80
Ian Funston 94 35 61 45 80
Luke Christensen 53 77 77
Micah Dorius 54 76 76
David Llanos 104 24 60 52 76
Steve Rico 110 76 76
Bill Maury-Holmes 91 49 70 26 75
Glen Kluge 133 35 89 40 75
Justin Martinez 97 29 61 45 74
Paul McBeth 113 74 74
Todd Banks 115 73 73
Jon Yergler 55 72 72
Chris Brophy 116 71 71
Philip Jordan 88 33 90 38 71
Bamba Rico 116 71 71
Ben Rutherford 96 30 62 41 71
Anthony Bassett 120 69 69
Philo Brathwaite 120 69 69
Justin Carter 35 50 40 18 68
Wally Moore 121 68 68
Brett Camack 56 67 67
Marc Jarvis 56 67 67
Nick Newton 56 67 67
Brian Vallance 56 67 67
Mike Westerman 56 67 67
Joel Maury-Holmes 44 31 98 23 84 12 66
Jeremy Barnes 122 64 64
Dennis Bohanan 122 64 64
Rocky Brown 122 64 64
Joshua Kettlehake 122 64 64
Hans Degner 57 62 62
Daniel Flores 57 62 62
James Barnes 95 33 65 28 61
Mark Hauser 123 61 61
Richard Hoffa 123 61 61
Nik Syam 123 61 61
Patrick Bake 42 36 77 22 58
Christian Cullen 89 40 72 18 58
Derek Kurtti 58 57 57
Miker Ramos 58 57 57
Daniel Shorkey 58 57 57
Travis Cutler 82 56 56
John Bailey 110 14 62 41 55
Billy Brubaker 93 29 99 26 55
Chris Calleton 126 55 55
John Heaton 59 55 55
Dennis Keane 83 55 55
Todd Mitchell 126 55 55
Rustin Pomeroy 126 55 55
Albert Rivera 126 55 55
Cliff Towne 126 55 55
Robert U'ren 59 55 55
Tom Millard 60 52 52
Glenn Swanson 60 52 52
Brendon Tayag 84 35 108 17 52
Samuel Maury-Holmes 46 20 99 22 89 9 51
Dave Karney 127 51 51
Roger Snider 127 51 51
Steve Valencia 127 51 51
Jon Ventress 127 51 51
Andrew Mills 86 50 50
Mike Pearson 86 50 50
Dallas Snow-Ramirez 89 31 107 19 50
Michael Hopper 128 49 49
Mark Horn 35 49 49
Paul Morgavo 80 49 49
Angel Garcia 81 48 48
Darrin Stewart 43 33 44 15 48
Rhett Stroh 92 48 48
Jamey Basye 93 47 47
Jeff Bozigian 85 46 46
Troy Coffin 42 36 49 10 46
Mario Martinez 36 42 60 4 46
Tom Garber 129 45 45
Phil Johnson 95 45 45
Ben Neely 129 45 45
Brian Newmark 129 45 45
Greg Olsen 61 45 45
Tom Olsen 61 45 45
Heath Weiss 61 45 45
Randy Comeau 96 43 43
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Josh Lyman 96 43 43
Derreck Stockhausen 132 37 54 6 43
Bruce Hartman 115 40 61 2 42
Mike Bush 130 41 41
Michael Chvojka 62 41 41
Vincent Justice 99 41 41
Mark Laube 99 26 73 15 41
Sean Mantell 62 41 41
Kelly Takemoto 130 41 41
Josh Hesser 89 40 40
Gary Abraham 131 39 39
Marc Bernstein 41 39 39
Jason Hine 41 39 39
Dale Ventress 131 39 39
Roger Rector 131 38 38
Derrick Rimington 115 10 65 28 38
Steve Bruecker 83 37 37
Chris Hanna 63 37 37
Joel Sanchez 63 37 37
Noel Sanchez 63 37 37
Aaron Van Matre 63 37 37
Lee Beecher 103 17 107 19 36
Jesse Meyers 92 36 36
Rick Smith 92 36 36
Randy Wylot 42 36 36
Kyle Becker 84 35 35
Lann Benham 45 25 49 10 35
Matt Garber 133 35 35
Trevin Tuovinen 110 14 68 21 35
Chad Nichter 85 34 34
Jeff Brokaw 64 33 33
Timothy Felten 43 33 33
Jared Furlong 64 33 33
Oscar Garcia 64 33 33
Brandon Langston 95 33 33
Josh Williams 64 33 33
James Wooten 105 22 74 11 33
Scotty X 43 33 33
Aaron Hagner 134 32 32
Michael Olivarez 134 32 32
Mike Allee 89 31 31
Greg Hanlon 44 31 31
Casey Harlan 49 14 42 17 31
Josh Amos 96 30 30
LeAndre Bailey 48 16 46 14 30
Aaron Seeley 96 30 30
Shonda Garcia 106 21 75 8 29
Joel Garnzey 93 29 29
Bama Civitak 68 28 28
Brian Akerson 103 17 114 11 28
Eddie Arinduque 65 28 28
Jason Boschock 65 28 28
Indigo Brude 135 28 28
Philip Ganshert 135 28 28
Daniel Libao Jr 98 28 28
Spencer Lowe 94 28 28
Merlin Reyes 135 28 28
Nasser Rihan 135 28 28
Josh Tays 65 28 28
Ryan Brekke 136 27 27
Allison Wylot 101 20 76 7 27
Nick Wright 70 26 26
Ray Bullard 137 26 26
Jim Cook 96 26 26
Onofre Guerrero 66 26 26
Jonathan Phousirith 109 13 111 13 26
Eric Raszewski 96 26 26
Juan Tapiz 66 26 26
Jeremy Hoyt 72 25 25
Eric Audet 45 25 25
Lance Carlisle 45 25 25
Hudson Elliott 97 25 25
Susie Horn 45 25 25
Jeremy Janatsch 45 25 25
Joseph Sgaglione 67 25 25
Drew Ski 104 24 24
Tim Caldwell 999 0 77 22 22
Bobby Baribeau 46 20 61 2 22
Andrew Choate 140 22 22
Wing Ko 140 22 22
Shawn Perez 140 22 22
Tom Vincent 105 22 22
Aaron Weller 140 22 22
Bernal Bruns 68 21 21
Tony Molina 68 21 21
Ramiro Orozco 68 21 21
Edward Quinones 100 21 21
James Cobo 46 20 20
Libby Gillette 143 20 20
Eric Heft 109 13 117 7 20
Jesse Martinez 46 20 20
Christopher Romano 71 20 20
Nathan Welsh 46 20 20
Todd Johnston 79 19 19
Justin Montoya 79 19 19
Scott Sirowy 47 19 19
Gary X 81 18 18
Brent Higham 144 18 18
Kimmy Jones 144 18 18
Victor Vasquez 72 18 18
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Joaquin Ornelas 83 17 17
Jayden Eisenbarth 103 17 17
Chris Wright 108 17 17
Matt Esber 48 16 16
Justin Howell 106 16 16
Cory Marsteller 43 16 16
Johnathan Scott 116 8 75 8 16
Brian Swinson 48 16 16
Brittany Blair 145 15 15
Ray Diaz 145 15 15
Garrett Irvin 108 15 15
Lefty Nichols 73 15 15
David Oney 73 15 15
Helen Wilson 145 15 15
Robbie B 49 14 14
Sean Toothman 110 14 14
Shaun Higham 147 13 13
Alex Mason 147 13 13
Richard Salomon 47 13 13
Kevin Echt 84 12 12
Travis Lowe 84 12 12
Benji Loza 84 12 12
Nick Nouga 84 12 12
George Allee 111 12 12
Wayne Harlow 48 12 12
Mike Hickman 50 12 12
Mike Ventress 149 12 12
Brian Boyle 87 11 11
Kimmy Cottrell 74 11 11
Kenneth Emerick 114 11 11
AJ Junker 52 11 11
David Kyhlstedt 74 11 11
Joe Rodgriguez 74 11 11
Chris "the Dude" Schnepf 116 11 11
David Lampp 150 10 10
Kevin O'connor 121 10 10
Steve Rycewicz 150 10 10
Kerry Miller 89 9 9
Steve Hill 53 8 65 1 9
Cesar Macias 151 9 9
Bean X 90 8 8
Travis Benson 124 8 8
Laura Elliott 124 8 8
Brian G 53 8 8
Joshua Hathaway 53 8 8
Shawn Ludlow 116 8 8
Joel McGlinchy 50 8 8
Jacob Radcliffe 156 8 8
Jayden Yount 75 8 8
Justin X 94 7 7
Dave Coffee 52 7 7
Dylan Rodgriguez 159 7 7
Dakota Sessler 132 7 7
Bruce X 95 6 6
Logan Donahue 160 6 6
Cori Fullmer 54 6 6
Geronimo Hernandez 54 6 6
Narm Phomphakdy 119 6 6
Mathias Sessler 147 6 6
John Whitecotton 77 6 6
Shannon Wylot 160 5 116 1 6
Allen Grifith 101 5 5
Adam Barker 78 5 5
Tamara Evans 56 5 5
Andy Lizotte 56 5 5
Skip Shelly 162 5 5
Sunny Torrance 142 5 5
Ben Belangue 1048 4 4
Steve Evans 997 4 4
Mick Gepford 57 4 4
Cristina Scantlin 79 4 4
Billy Delaney 107 3 3
Julie Martinez 107 3 3
Michael Beaver 81 3 3
Kyle Harrop 1046 3 3
Gilbert Rabago 998 3 3
Mike Tracy 60 3 3
Josh U'ren 1046 3 3
Bob "Rip" Bailey 1049 2 2
Ray Butcher 86 2 2
Lauren Harrop 1051 2 2
Herb Neidner 1049 2 2
Brett Morris 61 1 67 0 999 0 1
Chris Akerson 1051 1 1
Chris Beecher 1054 1 1
Nicole R 61 1 1
Lorcan Morris 999 0 0
John X 999 0 0
Zac Burnside 999 0 0
Shelbi Callahan 1068 0 0
Maxine Cook 1065 0
Dave Hadder 999 0 0
Emina Weaver 999 0 0


